2025

12U BASEBALL

[ e DISTRICT 30

Long Beach

Freeport

22-Jun

GR-3p
Loserto A
Oceanside

P1

24-Jun P4
GR-6p

Loserto D

RVC

22-Jun
GR-5p

Loserto B
Baldwin

P2

P9

26-Jun
GR-6p

Loserto F

Lynb-Erock

22-Jun
GR-7p
Loserto C
Hewlett-WM

P3

P5

24-Jun

GR-8p
Loserto E

7 TEAMS

Rockville Centre

Lynb-ERock

Oceanside

Baldwin

P6
26-Jun

GR-8p

P7

30-Jun
GR-8p

Loser to G if 1st loss

Freeport

Long Beach

Hewlett-WM

P8
30-Jun
GR-6p

2-Jul
GR-6p

P10

P11
3-Jul
GR-6p

P12

6-Jul
GR-6p

8-Jul
GR-6p

In case of rainouts:

next day,same time/place

Section 7/10/24

All games are at Gries Pk - Lynbrook







